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Erroneous 

assements 
stricken 

2004 
2005 
2006 
200 Paul Avis 
200 C. F. Rogers 
200 Freick-Reid Supply Co. 
201 Mary E. Kidd 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
291 Ed Baker 
201 E. W. Woods 
2019 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2023 
2024 
2025 
2026 
202 Mrs J. A. Johnson 
2025 Myrtle Cotton 
2029 
2030 
2031 

Pioneer Tel. Company 
Cyrus S. Avery 
Cyrus S. Avery 

Tulsa Sheet Metal Co. 
Mrs Amanda Lynn - 
Ratcliff-Saunders Grocery Co. 
A. C. Hayes — 
John McDonald 
Mrs R. B. Pruitt 

J. W. Hughes” 
Lula M. Simms 
Mrs M. Marie Martin 
Susie Hagen 
Mrs H. A. Guess 
Urs M. M. Bridgewater 
Urs B. 0. Woods 
Mrs Birdie L. Lynch 

Lettie W.- Partie 
Annie Partie — 
Mrs F. R. Williams 

Telephone 10 
Salary 54.16 
Work on road 18.00 
Transcript 18.75 
Hardware 30.49 ; 
Material 2.50 Passed 
Teaching Alsuma $.S. 50. 20 
Material- 3:2? 
Witness 
For county home 17. oe 
Approach to bridge 70-20 
Use road construction 10.00 
Teaching S.S. 50.00 
Furniture S.S. 40.80 
Teaching Dunbar ss" 85.00 
Teaching 85.00 
Teaching " " 60.00 
Teaching "“" " 55.00 
Teaching " " 50.00 
Teaching " ud "55.00 
Teaching " id 55.00 7 
Teaching "* 52.50 
Teaching " °° # 57.50 
Teaching " " 60 .00 
Teaching " " 52.50 
Teaching '" " 50.00 
Teaching " " 50.00 
Teaching Mingo * 60.00 

The following erroneous assessments stricken from the tax roll: 

Huretta S mith 
J. A. Chatman 
W. T. Brooks 
A. A. Kemp 
R. B. Dawson 

Bertha Price Adams 
J. B. McBride 
Imperial NMfe. Co. 
J. L. Hughes. 
H. H. Wilcox 

On motion the Board of County Commissioners of Tulsa County, Oklahone, 
adjourned until December lst, 1913. 

ATI“EO. . 
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Claims 


